
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.608 20.608 7 220.00$  
2 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 20.684 20.684 6 165.00$  
3 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 20.733 20.733 5 110.00$  
4 *Erin Bernhard- Jodie (r 15-19) 21.391 21.391 4 56.00$    
5 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 21.397 21.397 3
6 Victoria Proctor- Oaks Easy Too Dash (r 12-14) 21.490 21.490

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.795 21.795 7 $188.00
2 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 21.864 21.864 6 $141.00
3 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 21.876 21.876 5 $94.00
4 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 21.945 21.945 4 $49.00
5 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven 21.997 21.997 3
6 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.052 22.052 2
7 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) 22.083 22.083 1
8 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.256 22.256 1
9 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 22.287 22.287 1

10 Chainey Weitz- Rockstar (r 12-14) 22.287 22.287
11 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 22.342 22.342 1
12 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.526 22.526 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11) 22.752 22.752 7 126.00$  
2 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 22.976 22.976 6 94.00$    
3 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 23.125 23.125 5 63.00$    
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.143 23.143 4 32.00$    
5 Chainey Weitz- Baby Sister (r 12-14) 23.580 23.580
6 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r nov) 23.585 23.585

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20+, nov) 23.696 23.696 7 94.00$    
2 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 23.901 23.901 6 71.00$    
3 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 23.905 23.905 5 42.00$    
4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 23.919 23.919 4 30.00$    
5 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 24.018 24.018 3
6 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)24.100 24.100 2
7 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 24.345 24.345
8 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 25.469 25.469 1
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 25.570 25.570 1

10 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay (r 12-14) 25.639 25.639 1
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11 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, nov)26.179 26.179 1
12 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov)26.582 26.582 1
13 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 26.786 26.786 1
14 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r 20+) 22.093 5 27.093 1
15 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.186 5 27.186 1
16 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 22.380 5 27.380
17 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 22.446 5 27.446 1
18 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) 27.537 27.537 1
19 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.766 27.766 1
20 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.039 5 28.039 1
21 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.163 5 28.163 1
22 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov) 23.643 5 28.643
23 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 24.030 5 29.030 1
24 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 24.067 5 29.067 1
25 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) 24.433 5 29.433 1
26 Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 30.394 30.394
27 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11, nov) 31.402 31.402 1
28 Victoria Proctor- JK Les GlonDolly (r 12-14) 21.402 10 31.402
29 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 21.591 10 31.591 1
30 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r nov) 26.945 5 31.945
31 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 22.832 10 32.832 1
32 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 23.151 10 33.151 1
33 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 35.576 35.576 1
58 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) NT NT 1
59 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts NT NT 1
60 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie NT NT 1
61 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie (r nov) NT NT 1
62 *Liza Elder- Delight (r nov) NT NT 1
63 *Stephanie Grimes- Tory (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 23.125 23.125 7
2 *Sydney Curry 24.892 24.892 6
3 *Madison Speer- Indian 27.045 27.045 5
4 *Rilynn Springer 27.490 27.490 4
5 *Caylee Durbin 30.137 30.137 3
6 *Blake Weekley-Honey 30.394 30.394 2
7 *Hannah Maier 31.228 31.228 1
8 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 24.052 10 34.052 1
9 *Cailyn Elliott 40.143 40.143 1

10 *Klacey Dean 41.870 41.870 1
11 *Ashlyn Elliott 148.403 148.403 1
12 *Brydee Elliott NT NT 1
13 *Ava Packouz- India NT NT 1
14 *Campbell Pegues NT NT 1
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15 *Bryce Roesler NT NT 1
16 Braylin Miller- Twisty NT NT

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.608 20.608 7
2 *Avery Baldwin 21.397 21.397 6
3 *Caroline Baldwin ® 21.876 21.876 5
4 *Gracie Callaway 21.945 21.945 4
5 *Mallory Adamitz 22.052 22.052 3
6 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.752 22.752 2
7 *Katie Blackburn 23.905 23.905 1
8 *Kiley Dean 24.345 24.345 1
9 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.163 5 28.163 1

10 *Madison Thurman 31.402 31.402 1
11 *McKenzie Speer 21.591 10 31.591 1
12 *Samantha Cortinas 35.576 35.576 1
13 *Kinley Davis- Big Al NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 20.733 20.733 7
2 Victoria Proctor- Oaks Easy Too Dash (r 12-14) 21.490 21.490
3 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 22.287 22.287 6
3 Chainey Weitz- Rockstar (r 12-14) 22.287 22.287
5 *Kelan Bode ® 22.526 22.526 5
6 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.143 23.143 4
7 Chainey Weitz- Baby Sister (r 12-14) 23.580 23.580
8 *Addie Ellis ® 23.901 23.901 3
9 *Fawn Schott 24.018 24.018 2

10 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay 25.639 25.639 1
11 *Paige Jordan 26.179 26.179 1
12 *Kylee Jordan 26.582 26.582 1
13 *Emma Watson 26.786 26.786 1
14 *Madison Brown 22.446 5 27.446 1
15 *Raylee Pack- Uno 27.537 27.537 1
16 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.039 5 28.039 1
17 Victoria Proctor- JK Les GlonDolly (r 12-14) 21.402 10 31.402
18 *Emmy Ferris ® 22.832 10 32.832 1
19 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 23.151 10 33.151 1
20 Stephanie Grimes- Tori NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 20.684 20.684 7
2 *Erin Bernhard- Jodie 21.391 21.391 6
3 *Miranda Schott 21.795 21.795 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer ® 21.864 21.864 4
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5 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite 22.083 22.083 3
6 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.256 22.256 2
7 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 22.976 22.976 1
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 23.919 23.919 1
9 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.186 5 27.186 1

10 Rayni Sandidge 22.380 5 27.380 1
*Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 22.342 22.342 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge 23.696 23.696 6
3 *Tana Jureczki 24.100 24.100 5
4 *Mackynna Wood 25.469 25.469 4
5 *Stephanie Packouz 22.093 5 27.093 3
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.766 27.766 2

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 23.585 23.585 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 23.696 23.696 6
3 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 24.100 24.100 5
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 25.570 25.570 4
5 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie 26.179 26.179 3
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 26.582 26.582 2
7 *Ashley Miller- Radio 23.643 5 28.643 1
8 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle 24.433 5 29.433 1
9 *Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/Chic 31.402 31.402 1

10 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 26.945 5 31.945 1
11 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 35.576 35.576 1
12 *Liza Elder- Delight NT NT 1
13 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T- pts 15.496 15.496 7
2 *Bryce Roesler 15.994 15.994 6
3 *Shada Cline 16.378 16.378 5
4 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 16.725 16.725 4
5 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 16.769 16.769
6 Braylin Miller- Twisty 16.902 16.902
7 *Madison Speer 17.330 17.330 3
8 *Rilynn Springer 17.985 17.985 2
9 *Hannah Maier 18.590 18.590 1

10 *Sydney Curry 18.633 18.633 1
11 *Amberley Klaehn 18.994 18.994 1
12 *Blake Weekley 20.209 20.209 1
13 *Klacey Dean 25.303 25.303 1
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14 *Cailyn Elliott 27.286 27.286 1
15 *Brydee Elliott 62.374 62.374 1
16 *Ashlyn Elliott 104.891 104.891 1
17 *Addison Schneider - ASSISTED 100.542 100.542 1

*Ava Packouz NT NT 1
*Campbell Pegues NT NT

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.598 15.598 7
2 *Madison Thurman 15.720 15.720 6
3 *Kinley Klaehn 15.920 15.920 5
4 *Jadyn Denney 15.992 15.992 4
5 *Kiley Dean 16.305 16.305 3
6 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.453 16.453 2
7 *McKenzie Speer 16.592 16.592 1
8 Kalli  McCoy- Goose (r 9-11) 16.606 16.606
9 *Mallory Adamitz 16.790 16.790 1

10 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 17.144 17.144 1
11 *Avery Baldwin ® 17.178 17.178 1
12 *Katie Blackburn 17.237 17.237 1
13 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl- pts 17.274 17.274 1
14 Kinley Davis- Big Al 18.354 18.354
15 *Sky Harlbut 18.843 5 23.843 1
16 *Samantha Cortinez 26.046 26.046 1
17 Samantha Ellis- Marley 18.954 10 28.954

*Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Riley Welch- Pepper 15.511 15.511
2 Riley Welch- Cricket 15.533 15.533
3 *Zoey Thygesen 15.754 15.754 7
4 Riley Welch- Sunday 15.870 15.870
5 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.914 15.914
6 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.924 15.924 6
7 Riley Welch- Big D 16.169 16.169
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.250 16.250 5
9 *Sophie Aquado 16.275 16.275 4

10 Alexis Adamietz- Riley 16.330 16.330
11 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.373 16.373 3
12 *Olivia Rogler 16.396 16.396 2
13 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.495 16.495 1
14 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 16.913 16.913 1
15 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.156 17.156 1
16 *Fawn Schott- Belle 17.997 17.997 1
17 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 18.118 18.118 1

HHBRA Pg 5 April 29, 2017



18 *Stephanie Grimes-  Bay 18.247 18.247 1
19 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.616 5 20.616 1
20 *Liza Elder- Sweet Tea PTS 15.789 5 20.789 1
21 *Annie Mosis 22.267 22.267 1
22 *Grace Kelley 21.194 5 26.194 1

*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.270 15.270 7
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.788 15.788 6
3 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.883 15.883 5
4 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.897 15.897 4
5 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.981 15.981 3
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.088 16.088 2
7 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.238 16.238 1
8 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.240 16.240 1
9 *Shelby Curry- Sugar 16.277 16.277 1

10 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 16.323 16.323 1
11 *Shanna Marquart 16.853 16.853 1
12 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.916 16.916 1
13 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 17.060 17.060 1
14 *Madison Grube 17.699 17.699 1
15 Jazlynn Lewis- Ms Molly (r 15-19) 19.861 19.861

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.674 15.674
2 *Allison Pfeiffer- Hawk 16.069 16.069 7
3 Andrea Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49) 16.818 16.818
4 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 16.943 16.943 6
5 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 17.312 17.312 5
6 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.990 5 20.990 4
7 *Jody McPhearson- Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Nancy Woodward 15.426 15.426
2 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.644 15.644 7
3 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.818 15.818 6
4 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 16.177 16.177 5
5 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.670 16.670 4
6 *Rebecca Rowell 16.828 16.828 3
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.153 17.153 2
8 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 17.834 17.834
9 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.339 19.339 1

10 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 18.825 5 23.825 1
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Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 16.399 16.399 7
2 *Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie 17.214 17.214 6
3 *Sarah Southard- Woody 17.342 17.342 5
4 *Sarah Klaehn 17.730 17.730 4
5 *Beth Spear- Tilly (r adult) 18.169 18.169 3
6 *Vanessa Flick 18.226 5 23.226 2

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.674 15.674 7
2 *Ashley Miller- Radio 15.942 15.942 6
3 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.001 16.001 5
4 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.171 16.171 4
5 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 16.500 16.500 3
6 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny 16.572 16.572 2
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.828 16.828 1
8 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 17.310 17.310 1
9 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.482 17.482 1

10 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 18.118 18.118 1
11 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 17.080 5 22.080 1
12 *Annie Mosis-Pistol 22.267 22.267 1

*Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)NT NT 1
*Shirley Almond- Firen Aces NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + PenaltyTotal Time Points
1 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly 15.760 15.760 7
2 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.883 15.883 6
3 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.225 16.225 5
4 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.250 16.250 4
5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 18.825 5 23.825 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + PenaltyTotal Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.270 15.270 7
2 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.674 15.674
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.171 16.171 6
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.828 16.828 5
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.869 16.869 4
6 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 18.084 18.084 3
7 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 26.046 26.046 2

*Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) NT NT 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut)15.270 15.270 7 322.00$  
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2 Nancy Woodward- Wonder Pal a Moon (r 50+) 15.426 15.426 253.00$  
3 Riley Welch- Pepper (r 12-14) 15.511 15.511 207.00$  
4 Riley Welch- Cricket (r 12-14) 15.533 15.533 161.00$  
5 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.598 15.598 6 115.00$  
6 Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.644 15.644 94.00$    
7 Mickie Stanley- Lucky 15.651 15.651
8 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, fut, green) 15.674 15.674 5
9 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.685 15.685 4

10 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.720 15.720 3
11 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r  12-14) 15.754 15.754 2
12 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (r $2000 nov)15.760 15.760 1

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.788 15.788 7 268.00$  
2 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.818 15.818 6 211.00$  
3 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 15.835 15.835 172.00$  
4 Riley Welch- Sunday (r 12-14) 15.870 15.870 134.00$  
5 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.883 15.883 5 96.00$    
6 Sue Brizzi- Oh That Tater 15.895 15.895 79.00$    
7 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.897 15.897 4
8 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.914 15.914 3
9 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 15.920 15.920 2

10 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.924 15.924 1
11 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green) 15.942 15.942
12 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.981 15.981 1
13 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 15.992 15.992 1
14 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 16.001 16.001
15 Ashley Moberg- Twister Nic Command 16.045 16.045
16 Allison Pfieffer- Hawk (r 20-49) 16.069 16.069
17 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.088 16.088 1
18 Riley Welch- Big D (r 12-14) 16.169 16.169
19 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)16.171 16.171 1
20 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts 16.177 16.177 1
21 Sue Brizzi- SB Smoke on the Water 16.203 16.203
22 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov) 16.225 16.225 1
23 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.238 16.238 1
24 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 16.240 16.240 1
25 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov) 16.250 16.250 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.275 16.275 7 215.00$  
2 Shelby Curry- Sugar (r 15-19) 16.277 16.277 168.00$  
3 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.305 16.305 138.00$  
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 16.323 16.323 6 107.00$  
5 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.330 16.330 5 76.00$    
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6 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 16.359 16.359 4 64.00$    
7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.373 16.373 3
8 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.396 16.396 2
9 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r $1000 adult) 16.399 16.399 1

10 Ashley Moberg- Sign of Fire 16.441 16.441
11 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee (r9-11) 16.453 16.453 1
12 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.495 16.495 1
13 *Allison Pfeiffer - Moonshine (r green) 16.500 16.500 1
14 Cheryl Walsh- KB 16.527 16.527
15 Pat Classen- Destine For Fire 16.544 16.544
16 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r green) 16.572 16.572 1
17 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 16.592 16.592 1
18 Kalli  McCoy- Goose (r 9-11) 16.606 16.606
19 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.613 16.613 1
20 Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 16.622 16.622
21 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.670 16.670 1
22 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.769 16.769 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.790 16.790 7 161.00$  
2 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 16.812 16.812 126.00$  
3 Andrea Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49) 16.818 16.818 103.00$  
4 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)16.828 16.828 6 80.00$    
5 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.853 16.853 5 57.00$    
6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 16.869 16.869 4 49.00$    
7 Kristi McCoy- Cactus 16.882 16.882
8 Cheryl Walsh- Holly 16.891 16.891
9 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.913 16.913 3

10 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.916 16.916 2
11 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie ( Capri ran) 16.921 16.921 1
12 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 16.943 16.943 1
13 *Capri Carter- Tease 17.006 17.006 1
14 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 17.060 17.060 1
15 Addie Ellis- Chance 17.084 17.084
16 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 17.144 17.144 1
17 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.153 17.153 1
18 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.156 17.156 1
19 Christi Ludlam- April 17.176 17.176
20 *Avery Baldwin- Belle Noir (r 9-11) 17.178 17.178 1
21 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay (r adult novice) 17.214 17.214 1
22 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 17.237 17.237 1
23 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 17.267 17.267 1

5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Christi Ludlam- It's An Aspen Fire RB 17.272 17.272 107.00$  
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2 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.274 17.274 7 84.00$    
3 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r green) 17.310 17.310 6 68.00$    
4 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 17.312 17.312 5 53.00$    
5 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) 17.342 17.342 4 37.00$    
6 Kimberly Cooper- Wendy's Honey Darlin 17.357 17.357 35.00$    
7 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 17.482 17.482 3
8 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 17.548 17.548 2
9 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 17.699 17.699 1

10 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 17.712 17.712 1
11 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 17.730 17.730 1
12 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 17.834 17.834 1
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 17.997 17.997 1
14 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 18.084 18.084 1
15 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, green)18.118 18.118 1
16 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 18.134 18.134 1
17 Beth Speer- Indian (r adult) 18.169 18.169
18 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay(r 12-14, green) 18.247 18.247 1
19 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl (r 9-11) 18.354 18.354 1
20 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.339 19.339 1
21 Jazlynn Lewis- Ms Molly (r 15-19) 19.861 19.861
22 Blake Weekley- Honey 20.209 20.209
23 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14, 500 green) 22.267 22.267 1
24 Sky Hurlbut- Legs (r 9-11) 18.843 5 23.843
25 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 26.046 26.046 1

108 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.616 5 NT 1
109 Liza Elder- Sweet Tea (r 12-14) 15.789 5 NT
110 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.990 5 NT 1
111 Pat Classen- Valentine 16.278 5 NT
112 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.484 5 NT 1
113 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 16.559 5 NT
114 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 17.080 5 NT 1
115 *Madison Brown - Cosmo 17.279 5 NT 1
116 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 18.226 5 NT 1
117 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r nov,50+)18.825 5 NT 1
118 Samantha Ellis- Marley (r 9-11) 18.954 10 NT
119 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 21.194 5 NT 1
120 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 21.479 5 NT 1
121 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) NT NT 1
122 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)NT NT 1
123 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces ( r green) NT NT 1
124 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast NT NT 1
125 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie NT NT 1
126 *Jody  McPherson- Hawk (r 20-49) NT NT 1
127 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
128 *Kyrsten Budde- Eddie (r adult) NT NT 1
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